Form 4.21

A81/85

For Official Use

Rule 4.037 - CVL

The Insolvency (Northern Ireland) Order 1989

Statement of Company’s Affairs
to Registrar of Companies

Pursuant to Article 81/85 of the
Insolvency (Northern Ireland) Order 1989

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

L NIO66706
Name of Company
[Composite Dynamics (Belfast} Limited
1/ We
Arvindar Singh-Sall James Martin
One Cornwali Street One Cornwali Street
Birmingham Birmingham
B3 2DX B3 2DX

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 01 May 2013

Signed /{dear ‘[,:.q [—/a// Date ©OF 8/ 2043 .
(v

Moore Stephens LLP —_ [P B,
One Cornwall Street
Birmingham Insolvency S
B3 2DX ‘
*J29B5RMO*
JNI 28/05/2013 #43
Ref: B68197/AXS/JB/CXM COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow *J2890wWUY*
JNI 13/05/2013 #148

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.037-CVL Form 4.20
Statement of Affairs — Creditors Voluntary Winding Up

Statement as to affairs of Composite Dynamics (Belfast) Limited

on the 1 _May 2013

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Soliciter or Commissioner of Oaths when
you have completed the rest of the form. ‘

___Philip lain Powell ..-@HPHM'/ kLol

(F%ﬂe, pation and address)
N
Hadleigh ,Crowbrook Road, Monks Risborough ,Bucks ,HP27 9LP

(Full name, occupation and address) / 2 :

Alx B’

make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Befele=l are to the
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the afFairs of the
above named company as | HAY 20! ﬁ

(being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that
the said company carried on business as .

Sworn at g(fts_@z MlLG SOUCWU(

Date 30 ﬂﬂf?u 20!‘]” ﬂ /! / Blaser Mills
7%

Park House
Signatures o 3 l'Lond()n Road

’ ! Bngh Wycombe

: ucks. HP11 1BZ
Before Me LIN[}K\ gHééﬂM DX: 139590 High Wycombe 6

Telephone: 01494 450171

-

A Solicitor orCemmissenersof-Saths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to
make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to
initial any crossings-out or vther alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the
affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will
need to be re-sworn.




et

Composite Dynamics (Belfast) Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 1 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets | Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge: ‘
Nil Nil

. . Nil Nil
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant and Machinery, stock and Vehicle 14.825 3,000
Cash at Bank 35,000 35,000
Estimated total assetd avdifat ferBiaﬁmrMﬁﬁ 49.825 18.000

Park Hoyse

31 Lon 4
g By

7 Bucks, HPi1 7
‘ DX: 1 39590 IR7

High Wycomk. -

1 .
2 ~elphone: 01494 3501




Composite Dynamics (Belfast) Limited % //
Statement of Affairs asat__J Lay 2017 . 4

Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ,

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by tloating charges

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

38,000

nil

£ 38,000

nil

£1 38,000

nil

£ 38,000

nil

Hﬂ

38000

S, N

V.

VAT
%%.%l

S &

000

rrrsi

/358 Fbl
1 53356

o [ it o 107

3T London Roud

g’__ BHlih Wycomhe
ucks. HP1 i1z
DX: 139590 High Wyeamie -

Telgphong: 01494 450




LLIOSY oy, -
9 38835 avm__._w

Z8! 11dY 'syan4

T e,

- ....mn._cbm.mam.m.m... N
GACR, ; ~

2l

1

ph\QN TQ.QM“ENQ UWH_OI v—hﬂﬁ.w B m.: § V. .\ Oh-\;ﬁ:wmm
S A Josprey \ .
P — _...:”.AM-.J. m‘v
weses (1)) )/
Sraﬂm.\\ \Q\\ \\
)
S V4
/4
0dg ¢l.d | 2snoy satuedwo)
0SL | iseyiag [fpyuauyy E-T [lBYuaUIT Y] J0OL] ;T
Py [BUOTIBUIdIU]
sIojedIpu]
ShL'E X[9 St1g AUapuopuo’] 0)) asnoH wuysny {f
SWI0ISNY)
IMS ZIHA | PueanuaAr] WH
967'S91 ySmquipy pie 19ewARY (7 aSNOH uIS[g
SI10t9) \\ )
SO049E ) LH¥ Z14H s3ond peoy wonoq [{IH 91 Q,.Q.Em. sse[D) ASd
V44 : \
¥ uaald I0NpaId qap Jo (apoaisod yim) JUBLUNE]D 20
A1LIMD3S JO aNBA Kunoas e | Aq play A1umoas Aue jo sfielaQg | unowy SSAIPPV \ IOUP2AID JO IUWBN]

‘uoissassod

s Auedwod ayy ut Auddoud 1240 3111 JO UONUNIAI Furre[o SI0PAID pup SIDIAL3S 10 Spood o Arddns ap Jo sourApe Wl pred sjunowe utwied
SIaWICISND pup SUALWIITE JeS [BUOLIIPUOD 1O TUISEI[ [SNBYD “aseyound-a11y ISpUN SIONPaLd AJHUIPL puE SI0)IPAID [[€ Spn|OUl ISNUW NOA 30N

s1011pa1) Auedwo))

q4




